
 

 
Important InformationImportant Information

  

Student Loan UpdateStudent Loan Update

Major changes to repayment plans
could be coming. Read this update
regarding the Trump Administration's
"Big Beautiful Bill".

Important updatesImportant updates

 

 

Modified Open EnrollmentModified Open Enrollment

. . . for voluntary insurance coming
Sept. 2–Oct. 31.Watch your email
and PEF MBP's social media for
more information.

Coming soonComing soon

 
 

 
Theme & Water ParksTheme & Water Parks
Remember, all e-ticket purchases must be made by calling PEF MBP at (518)
785-1900 ext. 243, opt. 1. Office hours: M,W,F from 8 a.m.–4 p.m., and T,TH
from 9 a.m.–5 p.m.

 
Save Big on Great Escape Fun!Save Big on Great Escape Fun!
Treat the whole family to a day of rollercoasters,
water rides, and laughs at The Great Escape—
for less! Discounted admission, parking, and
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meal e-tickets available now.
Learn moreLearn more

 

Cool Off at Water SafariCool Off at Water Safari

Enjoy wild rides, wave pools, and
family fun all summer long. You can
purchase your discounted tickets to
New York's largest water theme park
today!
E-tickets: $32E-tickets: $32
Physical Tickets:Physical Tickets: $32$32

Explore savingsExplore savings

 

 

Coasters, Fun & Family TimeCoasters, Fun & Family Time

From record-breaking coasters to
fun for the littlest adventurers, Six
Flags Great Adventure has it all!
Save with discounted tickets
available through PEF MBP!
Good any day: $33Good any day: $33
Parking: $26.66Parking: $26.66

Learn moreLearn more

  

Sweet Rides, Sweeter DealsSweet Rides, Sweeter Deals

From chocolate to coasters—
Hersheypark is the place to be this
summer. Enjoy thrill rides, water fun,
and sweet treats for the whole family.
Online discounts are available for
admission, parking, and more!

Explore online discountsExplore online discounts

 

 

Hurricane Harbor = Water FunHurricane Harbor = Water Fun

Make a splash at one of America’s
top water parks! Take a ride on the
tornado slide or Splash Island for the
little ones. Get your tickets today and
make unforgettable memories.
Good any day: $30Good any day: $30
Parking: $26.66Parking: $26.66

Purchase nowPurchase now
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3 Tickets to Choose From3 Tickets to Choose From

Ready for nonstop summer fun?
From epic rides to splash-worthy
adventures, it’s all waiting for you at
Seabreeze Amusement Park!
Explore your e-ticket options:
Good any day: $31Good any day: $31
PEF Day: $37PEF Day: $37
PEF Week: $25PEF Week: $25

Learn about each ticket Learn about each ticket 

 

Beat the Heat at Zoom FlumeBeat the Heat at Zoom Flume

Make a Splash at New York’s #1
Family Water Park! Nestled in the
scenic northern Catskills, Zoom
Flume offers thrills, relaxation, and
nonstop water fun for all ages! Start
planning your water-filled adventure
today!
Good any day: $29Good any day: $29

Beat the heatBeat the heat

 
MemberDeals Online DiscountsMemberDeals Online Discounts
Get online discounts to Six Flags New England,

LEGOLAND®, Dollywood, and more of your
favorite theme and water parks made available
through MemberDeals and PEF MBP!
View all parksView all parks

 

 
Summer AttractionsSummer Attractions

  

Climb, Zip & Soar at JiminyClimb, Zip & Soar at Jiminy

Enjoy adventure with a view! Rush
down the alpine coaster, zip through
the air, and take in stunning views of

 

Cruise Lake George in StyleCruise Lake George in Style

All aboard for savings on the lake!
Cruise the beautiful waters of Lake
George with the Lake George
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Jericho Valley from the chairlift at
Jiminy Peak’s Mountain Adventure
Park.
Mountain Adventure Park: $23Mountain Adventure Park: $23
All Park Pass: $40All Park Pass: $40

View detailsView details

 

Steamboat Company and enjoy
history, scenery, and fun for all ages.
Use your PEF ID to get discounted
tickets for any one of four cruises for
you and three (3) additional guests.

Check it outCheck it out

 
 

 
Sporting EventsSporting Events

 
NY Jets Discounted TicketsNY Jets Discounted Tickets
Limited tickets remain to watch the NY Jets take
on the Philadelphia Eagles, August 22! Gang
Green Nation, act now
Tickets: $58Tickets: $58
Buy nowBuy now

 

Taylor vs. Serrano III at MSGTaylor vs. Serrano III at MSG

History is about to be made at MSG
on July 11, as Ireland’s undisputed
super lightweight champion Katie
Taylor takes on Brooklyn’s unified
featherweight world champion
Amanda Serrano in an anticipated
trilogy bout. Save up to 15% on
Ticketmaster fees when using our
online discount link.

Get your tickets nowGet your tickets now

 

 

Only 34 Tickets Remain!Only 34 Tickets Remain!

Do you have your tickets for PEF
Night at Yankee Stadium on Friday,
September 5? Ticket includes:
Yankees swag, a Meal deal voucher,
and an unforgettable night with your
family and friends! Limited tickets
remain, so be sure to buy yours
today.
Tickets: $64Tickets: $64

Buy nowBuy now
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Special Offer: Bisons vs MetsSpecial Offer: Bisons vs Mets

Join us for an exciting night of
baseball as the Buffalo Bisons take
on the Syracuse Mets at Sahlen
Field in Buffalo, NY on Saturday,
August 2! Enjoy first base seating
and a night full of laughs, memories,
and ballpark snacks!
​Tickets: $10Tickets: $10

Don't miss outDon't miss out

 

Cheer on the Syracuse Mets!Cheer on the Syracuse Mets!

Whether you're going with family,
friends, or flying solo, the Syracuse
Mets deliver exciting minor league
baseball action, great food, and a
classic game-day atmosphere at
NBT Bank Stadium. Don’t miss your
chance to save big on tickets.
Good any game: $10Good any game: $10

Discover moreDiscover more

 
 

 
MODIFIED OPEN ENROLLMENT—MODIFIED OPEN ENROLLMENT—
Coming SoonComing Soon

Three Voluntary InsurancesThree Voluntary Insurances
Enroll or increase existing coverage in any one or more of our valuable insurances with no medical

questions asked1 during the open enrollment period, from Sept. 2 to Oct. 31, 2025.

Short-Term DisabilityShort-Term Disability Long-Term DisabilityLong-Term Disability Group Term LifeGroup Term Life

Three Supplemental Health Plans for you and your family!Three Supplemental Health Plans for you and your family!
Cover related expenses your health plan may not include.

Enroll during our modified open enrollment at affordable rates!Enroll during our modified open enrollment at affordable rates!

Accident InsuranceAccident Insurance Hospital IndemnityHospital Indemnity Specified DiseaseSpecified Disease
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Get Product for: iPhone | iPad | Android | Mac | Windows

PEF Membership Benefits Program | 10 Airline Drive Suite 101 | Albany, NY 12205 US

Unsubscribe | Constant Contact Data Notice
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